Child Safety Gate Recall – STOP USING IMMEDIATELY!!

  Get Notified GET OUR App Or Text @glitchme to 81010
In cooperation with the U.S. Consumer Safety Commission, IKEA announced on July 14, 2016 a voluntary recall of the PATRULL Safety Gate and extension, PATRULL KLÄMMA Safety Gate and extension, and PATRULL FAST Safety Gate.
The locking mechanism can open unexpectedly, posing a fall hazard to children and other consumers.

Customers who have a PATRULL Safety Gate and extension, PATRULL KLÄMMA Safety Gate and extension or PATRULL FAST Safety Gate to immediately stop using them and return them back to any IKEA store for a full refund. Proof of purchase (receipt) is not required.

The PATRULL Safety Gate and extension, PATRULL KLÄMMA Safety Gate and extension, and PATRULL FAST Safety Gate were sold at IKEA stores nationwide and online at www.ikea-usa.com from August 1995 through June 2016 for between $10 and $60.

For more information click on the ‘Product Recall Information’ button or call IKEA Toll-free at (888) 966-4532.

We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause. We appreciate your cooperation.


About the author: Todd Hebert

FOLLOW MY DEALS AT GLITCHDADDY.COM

My name is Todd Hebert and I am the founder and techie behind Yes We Coupon. I started the blog in 2011 as a cool place to talk about saving money with coupons. Today Yes We Coupon has evolved into one of the top deal blogs in the country with over 3 Million followers from our Facebook pages and groups. It is our TEAM atmosphere that makes Yes We Coupon the best place hands down to find the deals.

We will be happy to hear your thoughts

Get involved!

Get Connected!

Come and join our community. Expand your network and get to know new people!

Comments

No comments yet
Yes We Coupon